
J.I.H.F

No. # G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No. Min

20 1 13 4 - EQ 11 2
21 2 4 11 - EQ 6 2
2 3 4 13 7 EQ 6 2
9 4 5 15 - EQ 1 2
10 5 15 14 - EQ 11 2
14 6 6 5 2 EQ 4 2
3 7 14 15 5 EQ 4 2
7 8 1 6 - EQ

1
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17

11

13

6
8
4
16

5
15

18

No. # G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No. Min

1 1 44 - - EQ 8 2
31 91 2
8 8 2
9
11

18

24

19

25

34

29

28

41

44

55

91

96

Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes

1 : 0 4 : 10 :

5 : 1 12 : 12 :

2 : 0 11 : 15 :

- : - - : - - : - - -
- : - - : - - : - - -
8 : 1 27 : 37 0 : 0 0 0

Visiting Team (B)

(A)

村上　雅一

水野　裕
岡野　利則

石丸　重多嘉

太田  偉人

松浦  　圭
重野  直輝
桜谷  卓朗

F
F

(C) F

D
(A) D

ν No Yes see reverse side

大野　好章
新森 達哉

D

Head Coach A:

Head Coach B:

Scorekeeper:

五十嵐 大和
本間 聖人

加藤　舜二
Goal Judge:

Penalty Bench Attendant:

Game Summary

G A:B

2

PIM A:B

-
- -
0

-

大野　好章
平子　勝之進 F
山際　雅之 F

F

HI-ST

SoG

SoG

青梅クラブ

D

End

08:51

Start

02:59

10:5108:51

00:59

Time

00:59

Offence

Event:

Home Team (A)

14:27

Time

東京,ﾀﾞｲﾄﾞｰﾄﾞﾘﾝｺｱｲｽｱﾘｰﾅ

23:32

平成平成平成平成21年度東京都社会人秋季ｱｲｽﾎｯｹｰ選手権大会年度東京都社会人秋季ｱｲｽﾎｯｹｰ選手権大会年度東京都社会人秋季ｱｲｽﾎｯｹｰ選手権大会年度東京都社会人秋季ｱｲｽﾎｯｹｰ選手権大会

片山  和人

D

山口  雄大
村上  　茂
石岡  知治

ROUGH

TRIP

36:11 HOOK

42:10
39:08

33:00
32:09

38:56 CROSS

HO-ST

52:37 INTRF

43:14
58:08
58:08

56:51
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3

Period

11 -
15

PPGF A:B

1 -

-

GKA1

:

GKB1

:

:

:
Saves

:

GA

OVT

10

:

MIP

:

SOG A:B SHGF A:B GKB2

:

-

ｺﾞｰﾙﾄﾞｼｭﾀｲﾝ ｷﾞｬﾘｰ

GKA2

Penalty Bench Attendant: 石川 大輔

Goal Judge:

GKA

-

TOTAL

3 -

GWS

0 10
-

36
- -

33:00

:
福田　典夫

33:00
60:00

:

GKBGKAGA

: :

Time

-

:

- Timeout A:-
-

9

Linesman:

:

:

:

Sign. Referee:

Linesman:

Referee:

:

中井 貴祥

00:00

:

1
31

-

Notes

::

-

20
20

:
:

:
: :

:
:

:

:

:
::

:

:

39:08 41:08

:

:

44:10

:

:

45:14

42:10

58:08

43:14

60:00

:

:

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET JAPAN ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Place:

:

G

:

Goals Penalties三井物産

:

D

:
F

Y-NPos

G

Goals Penalties

23:11
:

GKB

4

42:10

:

6 31

Announcer:

27:00

Timekeeper:

Pnalty Timekeeper:

1

Head Coarches and Off-Ice Officials

:

: 9 Start of game:

Game Supervisor :

武田 英二

清田 秀孝

4

: Timeout B:

End of game:21:25

中山　美幸
山口　壮太郎

:

:
:大井　喜由

20

MIP

1160:00

Game No.: PO-2－Spectators:21:15Start:Date: 平成22年2月2日(火)

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

: 0

G
小林　靖典 F

F
渡邊　賢志 F
山崎　浩市 (A) D
黒澤　英司 D
川口　悠 (C) F
吉岡　茂樹 D
田邉　隆史 D

F

F

高村　忠伸 F

宮崎　貴司 F
奥住　尚弘

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A)

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A) Pos Y-N

G

(A)

F

F

F
F

F

F
F

F

落合  雅哉
御子柴　高視

矢萩  寛和
西村  ﾊﾟﾄﾘｯｸ

廣内  慎二

貝沼  洋之

斉藤　  武
松浦  秀明
竹村  陽次郎
石山  洋平
岩淵  篤史

木内  貴彦


